LOOP-POWERED FLOW RATE/TOTALIZERS
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
PD696 1/8 DIN PANEL MOUNT
PD697 NEMA 4X
PD698 EXPLOSION-PROOF
General
• 5.6 V drop (7.0 V with backlight)
• 0.5" (12.7 mm) LCD

60529 IP66. Two ¾" NPT holes provided.
PD698 Weight: 5.7 lb (2.6 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD696-N Panel Mount Loop-Powered Totalizer
PD696-B Panel Mount Loop-Powered Totalizer
with Loop-Powered Backlight
PD697-N NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Totalizer
PD697-B NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Totalizer
with Loop-Powered Backlight
PD698-N Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Totalizer
PD698-N-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Explosion-Proof
Loop-Powered Totalizer
PD698-B Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Totalizer
with Loop-Powered Backlight
PD698-B-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Explosion-Proof
Loop-Powered Totalizer with Backlight
Accessories
PDA6844 Panel Mounting Kit for PD697 (no NEMA 4X seal to panel)
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit for PD697 & PD698